I893-Dec. I9
I603=May 37
I8%4-lay 38

1895-Jan. 6

1887=net given

1889~Jan, I
.1899—Jan.1
I900=Mar, 231
19023-Feb, I4
Feb. I4

I903-July 3
1905-Dec, 20
1907-F§b. 8
I@O?—Nov.v;7

£§O7~Eec. I9

1908=0ct. 31

- I909=Mar, I0

{ MARRIAGRE--FIDFJORD

Peter B, Nelson
Anna Svenson

Christ Sebby
Helen Skaar

Hans 0. Lien
Auna Peterson

Chris Hanson
Kari Legreid

Michael Will iamson
Maggie Thompson

Sampson Syverson
Anna Varberg

John Miklethun
Synnova Pederson Skaar

Hans Larson Hatle
Marie Larson Skaar

Ljur L. Pederson Skaar
Tihea Michaelson

Henry Sebby
Synnove Olsen Sad

Ole T. Michaelson
Helena Dale

Erik Rud

Norway
Wisccnsin

Wisconsin

No rway

Norway
Sweden

Visconsin
Visconsin

Norway
Norway

Wisconsin
Norway

Norway
No rway

widfjord, Norway
]

N. Dak.
N‘ D&I

N. Dak.
N. Dak.

N. Dak.

Wisconsin

Mrs. Sigrid Pederson Skaar

William Hanson
Nora Angelina Thompson

Ole Simonson . :
Ragna Johanne Jakobson

Martin L, Pederson
Syunnova Vik

Knut ¥. Thompson
Marte Amanda Jakobeon

Magnus M. Miklethun
Nelly Swanson

Albert Sletten
Berta Roselie Evenson

Thomas Sel jestad
Lovise Miklethun

No rway
No rway

Wisconsin

Wisconsin

No rway
S. Dak.

A el

S. Dak.

Norway
S. Dak.

S. Dak.

N. Dak.

Minn.
N. Dak,

Il1linois
S. Dak.
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 I911-Sept. 37

I19TI-0¢ t.
I9I2=-0ct.,

I9I2=0ct.

. I9T4-June

19T4-Nov.
19i4-neo.
I9I4=Dec.
I9I7=Nov.

I981-0ct.,

1988=dati. &

1923=Dec .,
I1984=~Dec .
I1937-0ct.
I1987=0¢t.
19288-June

I1833=Nov,

Il

34

o4
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35

I5

36

31

29

37

12

33

16

Marcus Palm
Jennie Walberg

Putnan ¥, Culp
Roma %, perg

Odin Swanson
Gilla Sczbby

c'a.rl H, Wekstrand
Christine Sebby

John L., Miklethun
Bessie H. Pederson

N. D& .
Minnescta

Nebraska
N. Dak:ﬁ

Wisconsin
N. Dak.

Sweden
N. Dak.

NO\W&Y
N. Dak,

Nels L. Myhrhaug Hokedal, Norway

Wrs. Abelone Anderson Widfjord, Norway

Oscar Arthur Nelson
Lenora Maria Jacobson

Carl Nelson
Josephine Olava Jacobson

Mandley ®rwin Wenson
Clara Alvina Sabby

Alner Wo
Mabel A,

Hanson
Renwick

Oscar Sabby
Arlene Willians

Peder Falstad
ngel E. Pederson

Omer Michaelson
Myrtle Heyerdahl

Fred P, Langel
Gertrude G. Mortenson

C. Perry Stowman
Gladye O. Swenson

Leonadd ¥, Pederson
Celia Legreid

Chester Paulson
Belle ®, Tuntland

Wisconsin
N. Dak.

Wisconsin
N. Dak

N. Dak.
N‘ Dalk.,

Dover Tp.
Winmbledon

Dover To.
€oorerstown

Norway
Dover

Dover
Dover

23 yT
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/

33

|

33
35

34
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I9
20

83
I7

36
I8

33
0

39
33

I9./

0

87
Ig

28
35

34
a0

25
3I

L

s old
i

1]



